
 

                                                          
       Summer Holiday Club 2025 

               All Children aged 2-11 years welcome. 

        Join us for three action-packed weeks filled with fun, adventure, and exciting activities.  

Activities include:                                                                                                                                                                              

‘Cardboard Chaos’, Mask Making, Baking & Cooking, Puppet Making Bring Your Wheels Days, Picnic in the Park, Games and 

sports, Arts & Crafts, Water Battles, Treasure Hunts and Many More. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

‘Animal Kingdom’       
 

 

 

 

Monday 28th July 2025  

Tuesday 29th July 2025       

Wednesday 30th July 2025  

Thursday 31st August 2025  

Friday 01st August 2025  

 

‘The Great Outdoors’      

 

Monday 04th August 2025  

Tuesday 05th August 2025  

Wednesday 06th August 2025  

Thursday 07th August 2025  

Friday 08th August 2025  

 

‘Lodge-Fest 2025’    
Includes Party Day & 

Barbeque. 

 

Monday 11th August 2025  

Tuesday 12th August 2025  

Wednesday 13th August 2025  

Thursday 14th August 2025  

Friday 15th August 2025  

Don’t forget your 

packed lunch and 

water bottle. 

Name of Child/ren & Age 

…………………………………………………

…………………………………………………

…………………………………………………

………………………………………………… 

Ofsted Registration No. EY291703.        £28.00 Per child per day.  

      Charity No. 1056507                          Sibling Discount Available.   

Please bring a set of 

spare clothes for 

‘Water Battles’ 

http://www.pngall.com/lunch-box-png
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